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Tuesday, May 05, 2015 µëþa@ñ�ÐÛa   @pbî™bí‰R           @ñŠ•bÈß@òîÏbÔq@bíbšÓ 

@òîãbrÛa@ô�ÐÛa     @pbßìÜÈß@òîäÔmR   ïàîÄäm@ÚìÜ�   òîvîma��üa@ñ‰a…üa   

Wednesday, May 06, 
2015 

µëþa@ñ�ÐÛa       ðŠ’i@…‰aìß         

ô�ÐÛa@@òîãbrÛa æìãbÓ     
  

  
      

Thursday, May 07, 
2015 

µëþa@ñ�ÐÛa   òîßý�üa@Öý�üa           òäè½a@la…eë@òîßý�⁄a@Öý�þa 

@òîãbrÛa@ô�ÐÛa       
  

ñ��ë@òÔÏ 
      

Saturday, May 09, 
2015 

µëþa@ñ�ÐÛa   @òj�bªR   éîà×@kîÛb�a   @ñ‰a…⁄bi@ñ…bjßòßbÈÛa     

@òîãbrÛa@ô�ÐÛa     Þb–müa@pa‰bèß 
  

òîÛë…@ÞbàÇa@ñ‰a…a 
    ñ‰a…üa@¿@ò•b�@pbÇì™ìß@TWSPU 

Sunday, May 10, 2015 µëþa@ñ�ÐÛa                 

@òîãbrÛa@ô�ÐÛa @òj�bªQ         pb��ûàÜÛ@òÜßbØn½a@áÄäÛa TWPQT     

Monday, May 11, 2015 @ñ�ÐÛaµëþa     pbßìÜÈß@áÄã   pbîÜàÇ@ñ‰a…a   ÞbàÇüa@tì¡@TWVQQ   

@òîãbrÛa@ô�ÐÛa   ïÜØÛa@…b–nÓüa           ÞbàÇüa@pbîÓý�a 

Tuesday, May 12, 2015 µëþa@ñ�ÐÛa             ñ�Ì–Ûa@ÞbàÇüa@ñ‰a…g   

@òîãbrÛa@ô�ÐÛa   ðŒîÜ¬a   ïàÜÈÛa@szjÛa@pbî�b�a   òÏŠÈ½a@ñ‰a…g@TUQUP     

Wednesday, May 13, 
2015 

µëþa@ñ�ÐÛa     ÑîÛbØm@òj�bª           

@òîãbrÛa@ô�ÐÛa @pbî™bí‰Q     
  

  
    Éí‰b’ß@ñ‰a…g 

Thursday, May 14, 
2015 

µëþa@ñ�ÐÛa       @òîÛbß@ñ‰a…aR         

@òîãbrÛa@ô�ÐÛa   @pbßìÜÈß@òîäÔmQ   

  

òîãë�ØÛa@ÞbàÇa@ñ‰a…a 

  

òí‰a…üa@òj�b�a@
TWVUQ   

Saturday, May 16, 
2015 

µëþa@ñ�ÐÛa     @@òîÛbß@ñ‰a…gQ Õíì�m       āëbÐmë@†ÓbÈm 

ô�ÐÛa@@òîãbrÛa       
  

  †í‰ìnÛa@ô…bjß     

Sunday, May 17, 2015 µëþa@ñ�ÐÛa   òîßý�üa@ñ†îÔÈÛa@             

@òîãbrÛa@ô�ÐÛa ñ‰a…üa@ô…bjß             @ñ…ì¦a@ñ‰a…g@TWPQU@ 

Monday, May 18, 2015 µëþa@ñ�ÐÛa     õb–yg   Úìäië@…ìÔã   pbàÄä½a@òíŠÄã   

@òîãbrÛa@ô�ÐÛa       ïöb–yg@ÝîÜ¤   ð‰bvnÛa@æìãbÔÛa@TQUUY     

Tuesday, May 19, 2015 µëþa@ñ�ÐÛa   òÓbîÛë@òz•             

@òîãbrÛa@ô�ÐÛa ïöŒu@…b–nÓa           �ÌnÛa@ñ‰a…g   

������:  

��د����	ب	)٢(���ر	���دئ	ا������ت	 •���د����:	.-,�+	*&ا	ا(��ر	�')'��	ا�'&�%	$�#أ	أر!�� �	ا���د����	و	.-,�'7	�56	�)'�4�	�')'��2�3			٢١٢+		٢١١+	٢١٠	ب	ا� �3�	�3ق	.	٢١٣	�'&�%	$�#أ	أر!�� �	ا
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